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_NEW PFIICE SdhL $545,000

NEW LISTING S 172,900 ||
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WONDERFUL PROPERTY & o mvesmsm PHOPEHTY mnes IN BEAUTIFUL BELFOUNTAIN
BUNGALOW - BELWOOD N &

* Perfect 3+ bedroom 2 bath bungalow

* On one Acre, 6 minutes from Belwood

* Unbelievable Views from front & ravine back

Explore the unlimited potential of village
country life. Beautiful renovated 4 BR
historic country residence “circa 18607,
large principal rooms Wwith in-law

3 bedroom semi in great location -
4 walk to plaza. Basement finished

11 yrs new, ‘Quality Home’ R2000 concept ek { B&B. al with 1 bedroom inlaw suite ndw |
: ' apartment. Would make a grea , also
» Inmaculate, newly finished lower level! ap separate commercial store. Two MIKE used as rec room. Furnace

D13{"\"A3 A4l * 200 amp, 2 x 6 construction & plywood flooring SV {M RS \wonderful acres, complete with a trout I\ replaced, roof reshingled,

‘Sales * Main fir laundry, Cent. Vac, 2-1/2 car garage ‘Sales stream, natural pond, and lovely perennial *Sales hardwood under broadloom. 2
Rep CALL LYNN DREWRY" OR RICK CURRY" Rep. gardens. $545,000. Rep. sep. hydro meters & fuse boxes.
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E’_f HALTON LTD., REALTOR e | ROYAL LEPAGE REALTY BLUE SPRINGS
877 51 65 (website) lynndrewry.reaitor.com 874'3086 AN (v CHELTENHAM 877'5211 ”/MK REALTY (Halton)
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED f CORP.

(Local/Toronto) (e-mail) Idrewry @ aztec-net.com

“NESTLED IN A VALLEY

A gorgeous raised bungalow close to town with
attached double car garage. 3 bdrms up and 2 down,
featuring large ceramic tiled center foyer leading to 2
levels & ‘Canada’ sunroom with hot tub & woodburning
TN G Stove; upper level has large eat-in kit & formal DR &
MeKEOWN? LR wigas FP; lower level has 2nd kit & bath for inlaws
o with Ig LR w/FP. Above ground pool & workshop/studio
Ren complete the picture! $379,900.

A MUST SEE HOME

Much larger than you would think from the

road. What a wonderful home and property

located on Wanless Drive just off Winston
JESSlE Churchill Blvd. in Norval. A home to be
1J.\o{o]- Sl proud of. Minutes to Brampton, Georgetown

§ Wind down the treed driveway to this |
wonderful setting on which is|
situated a log home with character |
and perfection. Watch the sunsets,

Ml watch your animals in the fields,
CC SUMMERS® - Rppees the" WidINE: Gr>the pond.
24"‘ and the 401. Vendors retiring. Moderately 2:"’3 Loafing barn with 2 stalls. Very
PRSI priced at $369,900 IR special at $549,000!
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MARTHA

2 5 rrex APPLIANCES
[E( 40 oz carpet

Cf Single lever faucets
j California Ceilings
i Upgraded Cabinets
o R40 Ceiling insulation
!( Upgraded Colonial

Trim & Doors
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Mon-Wed 2-7pm 1 14l
Sat & Sun & Holidays 12-5 pm | =3
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